1 KypcC

1 cemecTp

2 ceMecTp

3 cemecTp

B51.5.01

B51.6.06

B51.5.02

51.B.10 | B1.B.01

52.B.01

B51.5.05.0
1

B51.6.05.0
2

B51.5.07

B51.6.06

51.5.08

51.B.10 | B1.B.01

B51.B.02

B52.B.02

B51.5.05.0
2

B51.5.07

B51.6.14

B51.5.03

51.5.08 | B1.B.10

B51.B.03

54.B.01

B1.6.05.0
3

B51.5.09

OK

OK-1

OK-2

OK-3

OK-4

OK-5

OK-6

OK-8

OK-9

OK-7

OriK

Or1K-2

Or1K-3

Or1K-5

XXX

XXX

Or1K-6

Or1K-1

Or1K-7

Or1K-8

Or1K-9

Or1K-10

OrlK-4

MNK

MK-4

MNK-5

MNK-6

MNK-7

MNK-8

MNK-9

MK-10

MK-2

MK-11

MK-13

MK-12

MK-1

MK-3




PacnpeueneHMe no KprGM/CeMechaM OGYHGHMH, gucuuninnHam, Mmoaynam, npakTtukam

2 Kkypc 3 Kypc
4 cemecTp 5 cemecTp 6 cemecTp
B51.6.05.0(61.B.11.0({61.B.11.0 b51.B.11.0({61.B.11.0|61.B.11.0|61.B.11.0 Bb1.B.11.0
b1.6.08 | b1.6.12 | B1.B.10 | b1.B.03 | 61.B.04 | B2.B.03 | b4.B.02 3 6.01 6.02 b1.6.10 | B1.B.10 | B1.B.07 | b1.B.05 | 61.B.06 | B4.B.03 701 702 201 202 b1.6.10 | 1.6.04 | b1.6.15 | B1.6.12 | B1.B.10 | B1.B.06 | B2.B.05 501
X
X
X
X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X

X X X
X

X
X
X X X
X
X

X X
X X X
X X X
X
X X X
X X X X X
X X X X
X X
X X X X X X X X
X X X




4 xypc

7 cemecTp 8 cemecTp
51.B.11.0/61.B.11.0|61.B.11.0 51.B.11.0(61.B.11.0|61.B.11.0|61.B.11.0 B51.B.11.0(61.B.11.0(B61.B.11.0|B1.B.11.0
502 8.01 8.02 b1.6.11 | b1.B.09 | b1.B.07 | b1.B.08 | 62.B.04 101 1.02 3.01 3.02 B1.6.13 | 61.B.09 | b1.B.07 | b2.B.06 | B3.6.01 4.01 2.02 0.02 001
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X X X
X X
X
X X
X
X X
X
X X
X X X
X
X X
X
X X
X X
X X
X X X
X X X
X
X X X
X X X X X X X X X
X X X X
X
X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X
X X




